March 16, 2021
Lincoln Co. Enrollment History

Three Enrollment |
District Annual % | Year |Five Year| Ten Year | Change Per

EOY Enroliment | Change | Change | Change | Change Year
1989-1990 3,964
1990-1991 3,867 -2.45% -97
1991-1992 3,853 -0.36% -14
1992-1993 3,967 2.96% 0.08% 114
1993-1994 3,854 -2.85% -0.34% -113
1994-1995 3,950 2.49% 2.52% -0.35% 96
1995-1996 3,946 -0.10% -0.53% 2.04% -4
1996-1997 3,967 0.53% 2.93% 2.96% 21
1997-1998 4,079 2.82% 3.27% 2.82% 112
1998-1999 4,066 -0.32% 3.04% 5.50% -13
1999-2000 4,129 1.55% 4.08% 4.53% 4.16% 63
2000-2001 4,148 0.46% 1.69% 5.12% 7.27% 19
2001-2002 4,138 -0.24% 1.77% 4.31% 7.40% -10
2002-2003 4,211 1.76% 1.99% 3.24% 6.15% 73
2003-2004 4,314 2.45% 4.00% 6.10% 11.94% 103
2004-2005 0.56% 4.83% 5.06% 9.82% 24
2005-2006 4,317 -0.48% 2.52% 4.07% 9.40% -21
2006-2007 4,276 -0.95% -0.88% 3.33% 7.79% -41
2007-2008 4,230 -1.08% -2.49% 0.45% 3.70% -46
2008-2009 4,175 -1.30% -3.29% | -3.22% 2.68% -55
2009-2010 4,134 -0.98% -3.32% | -4.70% 0.12% -41
2010-2011 4,099 -0.85% -3.10% | -5.05% -1.18% -35
2011-2012 3,983 -2.83% -4.60% | -6.85% -3.75% -116
2012-2013 3,993 0.25% -3.41% | -5.60% -5.18% 10
2013-2014 3,905 -2.20% -4.73% | -6.47% -9.48% -88
2014-2015 3,888 -0.44% -2.39% | -5.95% -10.37% -17
2015-2016 3,784 -2.67% -5.23% | -7.68% -12.35% -104
2016-2017 3,787 0.08% -3.02% | -4.92% -11.44% 3
2017-2018 3,716 -1.87% -4.42% | -6.94% -12.15% -71
20182019 |NNENTINNNN -2.56% | -4.31% | -7.27% | -13.27% -95

Average Change per year -0.29%



	Sheet1

